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Department  Contact Direct Line Extension E-Mail Availability 

Archaeology Collection Richard Breward / Stuart Ackerman 01305 753614  archaeology@dorsetcountymuseum.org Tue 

Art Collection  01305 262735  fineart@dorsetcountymuseum.org  

Collections Manager Jenny Cripps 01305 756823 203 jenny@dorsetcountymuseum.org Tue / Wed / Thur 

Collections Manager - Assistant Helen Sergeant 01305 756823 203 helen@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Mon / Fri 

Costume & Textiles Collection Lucy Johnson 01305 260098  costume@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Tue / Thur 

Director Jon Murden 01305 262735 201 jon@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Mon-Fri 

Dorset Photographic Record Val Dicker  01305 262735 204 photography@dorsetcountymuseum.org   

Education Officer Emma Talbot 01305 756832 212 education@dorsetcountymuseum.org  

Finance & General Manager Katherine Fox 01305 756822 202 finance@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Mon - Fri 

Front of House Assistant Carole Burden 01305 756827 207 shop@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Sat 

Front of House Assistant Jane Yeo 01305 756827 207 shop@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Thur 

Front of House Assistant Susan Free 01305 756827 207 shop@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Mon 

Front of House Manager Alison Goff 01305 756827 207 shop@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Tue - Sat 

Fundraising Team David Taylor   fundraising@dorsetcountymuseum.org Fri 

Geology Collection Paul Tomlinson / Pat Snelgrove   geology@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Thur 

Hardy Collection Helen Gibson 01305 756833 213 hardy@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Thur 

Library Brenda Turnock / Peter Anthes 01305 262735  library@dorsetcountymuseum.org Tue 

Marketing Manager Mark North 01305 756825 205 marketing@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Mon / Wed / Fri 

Membership Secretary Catherine Frost 01305 756829 209 membership@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Mon / Tue 

Research & Identification Team David Ashford / Jane Yeo 01305 756823 203 research@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Tue / Wed 

Secretary / PA to the Director Anna Butler 01305 756820 200 secretary@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Mon - Fri 

Technician Ken Mumford 01305 262735   Mon - Fri 

Volunteer Coordinator Jill Minchin 01305 756826 206 volunteering@dorsetcountymuseum.org  Thur / Fri 
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